
Planning des permanences 
ERIP 2026 (1er semestre) 

 

 

 

JANVIER FEVRIER MARS AVRIL MAI 

FARGUES 

DOMAINE DE LA 

FRAYSE 

9H-12H 

 

07/01/2026 

 

11/02/2026 

 

11/03/2026 

 

08/04/2026 

 

13/05/2026 

LATRESNE 

CDC PORTES DE 

L’ENTRE DEUX 

MERS 

14H-17H 

 

 

07/01/2026 

21/01/2026 

 

 

11/02/2026 

25/02/2026 

 

 

11/03/2026 

25/03/2026 

 

08/04/2026 

22/04/2026 

 

13/05/2026 

27/05/2026 

 

CRÉON 

MISSION LOCALE 

9H-12H 

 

 
 

30/01/2026 

 

 

27/02/2026 

 

27/03/2026 

 

 

24/04/2026 

 

29/05/2026 

JUIN 

 

17/06/2026 

 

10/06/2026 

24/06/2026 

 

26/06/2026 


